
Surname Name Company E-mail Contact 1 ECSA No. CPD Registration No.

Angelucci Matteo Zutari (Pty) Ltd matteo.angelucci@zutari.com
20180152 SARF24/cc/CWW-01/27-001

Bester Johan iX Engineers johan.bester@ixengineers.co.za 082 889 1220
980128 SARF24/cc/CWW-01/27-002

Burger Theunis A19 Consulting Engineers theuns@a19.co.za 082 415 7998
2022301260 SARF24/cc/CWW-01/27-003

Duvenhage Magdaleen iX Engineers magdaleen.d@ixengineers.co.za 082 457 0204
980143 SARF24/cc/CWW-01/27-004

Flower Peter Flower Consulting peter.flower@mail.com 083 375 0039
870037 SARF24/cc/CWW-01/27-005

Goyns Alaster Pipelines Installation & Professional 

Engineers

alaster.goyns@mweb.co.za 083 255 7266
980401 SARF24/cc/CWW-01/27-006

Jarratt Nicholas University of Cape Town jrrnic001@myuct.ac.za 082 067 6411
201050036 SARF24/cc/CWW-01/27-007

Killick Michael City of Cape Town michael.killick@capetown.gov.za 960085
960085 SARF24/cc/CWW-01/27-008

Koen Colin iX Engineers colin.k@ixengineers.co.za 064 905 2267
20090102 SARF24/cc/CWW-01/27-009

Marais Nico iX Engineers nico.m@ixengineers.co.za 073 719 9771
201170013 SARF24/cc/CWW-01/27-010

Maritz Jaco-Louis Zutari (Pty) Ltd jaco-louis.maritz@zutari.com 073 392 7799
202302815 SARF24/cc/CWW-01/27-011

Perrie Bryan Cement & Concrete SA bryan.perrie@cemcon-sa.org.za 083 309 4260
870141 SARF24/cc/CWW-01/27-012

Rankine Roderick RRES rod.rankine@telkomsa.net 083 309 4258
20000276 SARF24/cc/CWW-01/27-048

Smith John John Smith & Ass info@johnsmith.co.za 082 773 9439
200870128 SARF24/cc/CWW-01/27-013

Van Huyssteen Stefan Nyeleti svanhuyssteen@nyeleti.co.za 084 549 7520
201370112 SARF24/cc/CWW-01/27-014

Vlok Gustav iX Engineers gustav.v@ixengineers.co.za 082 871 6462
20060206 SARF24/cc/CWW-01/27-015
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